
Team 1 Avelar - Girls Purple Team 4 Herrera - Black
Team 2 Zuniga - Navy Blue Team 5 Guardado - Lime Green
Team 3 Loeza - Red Team 6 Hernandez - Burgundy

Games are 25 minute halves with goalies, no heading, no slide tackling, no punting, use buildout line
Girls will play with extra player versus boys teams.

Day of Week Date Comments Time Field Match Up

Saturday 2/21/2026 9:00am 2A 2 v 1
Saturday 8:00am 2B 3 v 4
Monday 2/23/2026 7:00pm 2B 5 v 6
Saturday 2/28/2026 9:00am 2A 2 x 3

Saturday 9:00am 2B 4 v 5

Saturday 10:15am 2A 1 v 1

Saturday 10:15am 2B 6 v 3

Saturday 3/7/2026 Picture Day 9:00am 2A 1 v 3
Saturday 9:00am 2B 2 v 5
Saturday 10:15am 2B 4 v 6
Saturday

Saturday 3/14/2026 Spring Break

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday 3/21/2026 Spring Break
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday 3/28/2026 9:00am 2A 3 v 2

Saturday 9:00am 2B 1 v 1

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday 4/4/2026 Easter Weekend
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday 4/11/2026 9:00am 2A 3 v 1
Saturday
Saturday 10:15am 2B 3 v 2
Saturday
Saturday 4/18/2026 9:00am 2A 3 v 2
Saturday 9:00am 2B 1 v 1

Saturday
Saturday 4/25/2026 9:00am 2A 2 v 3
Saturday 9:00am 2B 2 v 1
Saturday
Saturday
Friday 5/1/2026 *Mini-Games 6:00pm 2A 2 v 3
Friday *Mini-Games 6:00pm 2B 6 v 5
Friday *Mini-Games 7:00pm 2A 6 v 4
Friday *Mini-Games 7:00pm 2B 2 v 5
Saturday 5/2/2026 *Mini-Games 9:00am 2A 4 v 3
Saturday *Mini-Games 9:00am 2B 6 v 2
Saturday **Mini-Games 3v3 9:00am 3F 1B v 1C
Saturday **Mini-Games 3v3 10:00am 3E 1A v 1C
Saturday *Mini-Games 10:00am 2A 2 v 4
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